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TVATTSTALLLAVAL 600

Tvattstdll i gjuten marmor fér Laval kommod.

Teknisk information

Produktkod
Bredd

Hojd

Djup

Vikt med packning
Farg

GTIN

RSK
CE-mdrke
Bottenplugg
Material

Glans

Levereras med avloppsrér och vattenlds

Antibakteriel

V9272

600 mm

135 mm

410 mm

1.7 kg

Vit
6417292482027
7780712

Ja

POP-UP

Gjuten marmor
Blank

Ja

Nej
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